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Rackley, Belle
Ragan, Bettie
Ragsdale, Elijah
Ragsdale, Jessie
Ragsdale, John
Ragsdale, Lizzie
Ragsdale, R. B.
Ragsdale, Robert B.
Ragsdale, Romine
Ragsdale, Will
Raiford, Frank
Raiford, John S.
Raiford, Nannie D.
Raigion, Elizabeth
Rainey, Hattie
Rainey, Jesse
Rainwater, Katie
Rakestraw, T. J.
Randall, Annie
Randall, Bettie I.
Randall, Dovie
Randall, Elihu M.
Randall, Essie, Mrs.
Randall, Francis M.
Randall, Hattie May
Randall, Joe
Randall, Lucille
Randall, O. H.
Raper, Will
Ratledge, Nora
Ray, Addie

Ray, Annie

Ray, Dave

Ray, H. G.

Ray, J. O.

Ray, Lillie

Ray, M. L.

Ray, Mary

Ray, Nancy C., Mrs.

Ray, Pierce
Ray, R A
Ray, Roxie
Rayben, Joseph

Rayburn, Willie C.

Reagan, H. B.
Redding, Alex
Redding, Mary

East, William D.

- Glaze, Joh

Arrington, Maud
Storey, Thomas
Badget, Jennie
Price, Lewis
Murphy, Maggie
Carter, Maggie
Moore, M. A.
Wheeler, Josie
Peek, Nellie
Davis, Martha E.
Hays, James J.
Lynn, T. J.
Hardin, Oscar
Ellis, Imo
Townsel, Willie
Walton, Sallie
Davis, R. D.
Sewell, A, C,
Wells, E. G.
Nixon, Myrtie
Farrer, Albert
Morgan, Lena D.
Sherrill, Edward McCoy
Tolbert, Alma -
Dausby, George
Sheffield, M. L.
Williams, Maggie, Mrs.
Kilpatrick, Will
Odum, L. P.
Keith, Charles F.
Brown, Nancy
Peace, Bennir
Tate, Nancy A.
Harris, Freeman
Helton, J. F. M.
Dingler, Jesse
O'Hara, John C.
Samples, Louisa
Hogg, Minnie
Smith, John
Haney, Julie
Davis, Jane, Mrs.
Nixon, M. E., Mrs.
Bolinger, Georgia
Redding, Thomas

69

40
324
437
318

89
395
124

44
230
233
302

97
112
207
509
375
351
271

88
175
549

96
324
441
511
301
341
112

66
256

94
517
239
438

8
239
556

10

7
249
331

19
202
508

90
523
452
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25 Oct 1896
6 Aug 1906
15 Sep 1907
20 Nov 1904
9 Oct 1898
28 Apr 1906
7 May 1899
11 Oct 1896
6 Jul 1902
28 Jul 1909
24 Apr 1904
25 May 1898
17 May 1899
18 Dec 1901
9 May 1909
24 Mar 1906
3 Sep 1905
19 Jul 1903
21 Sep 1898
16 Jan 1901
1 May 1910
18 Apr 1898
22 Jan 1905
7 Jun 1908

1 Jun 1909
17 Apr 1904
13 Jun 1905
18 May 1899
17 Jan 1897
19 Jan 1903
15 Dec 1898
10 Jul 1909
28 Sep 1902
11 May 1908
2 Jan 1907

5 Oct 1902
21 Jul 1910
28 Oct 1906
14 Apr 1895
18 Dec 1902
15 Mar 1905
3 Sep 1907

1 Sep 1901
24 Apr 1909
18 Oct 1898
12 Sep 1909
28 Dec 1907

H 23596



